Annexure E
Indian Institute of Technology (Indian School of Mines) Dhanbad
Police Line, Sardar Patel Nagar, Hirapur, Dhanbad 826 004 (Jharkhand)
Phone: (0326) 2235621/2235622
Website: www.iitism.ac.in

NIT No. IITD/eTender/ CMU-17012/10/2021/04-CMU Dated: 21/09/2021

Notice for Extension

Corrigendum 2

Corrigendum Title: Extension of Tender.
Tender Ref. No. : [ITD/eTender/ CMU-17012/10/2021/04-CMU  dated 02/09/2021

Tender Title/Name of Work: Wiring with supply and fixing of electrical accessories in Lab of Dr.
Ejaz Ahmad (Room no.-006, Ground floor) of Chemical Engineering Dept. at New Academic
Complex Building in IIT(ISM) Dhanbad Campus

With reference to our NIT No. IITD/eTender/ CMU-17012/10/2021/04-CMU dated 02/09/2021
placed on www .tenderwizard.com/IITD portal & our website for Wiring with supply and fixing of
electrical accessories in Lab of Dr. Ejaz Ahmad (Room no.-006, Ground floor) of Chemical
Engineering Dept. at New Academic Complex Building in IIT(ISM) Dhanbad Campus, the following
clauses in the tender document may be read as under:

SI. No.
1 Page No. & Page No. 5

Clause No.

Existing Last

date of Document Download /Sale 13 September 2021 (15:00

submission End Date Hours)
Last Date and Time for 13 September 2021 (15:00
uploading of Bids Hours)
Last Date and Time for 09 September 2021 (15:00
receipt of Queries Hours)
Last Date and Time for 14 September 2021 (15:00
submitting of hardcopy of Hours)
Bids
Date and Time of opening of 14 September 2021 (16:00
Technical Bids Hours)
Pre-bid Meeting Date and 09 September 2021 (15:00
Time Hours)




Revised Last
date of
submission

Document Download/Sale
End Date

30 September 2021 (15:00
Hours)

Last Date and Time for
uploading of Bids

30 September 2021 (15:00
Hours)

Last Date and Time for
receipt of Queries

27 September 2021 (15:00
Hours)

Last Date and Time for
submitting of hardcopy of Bids

01 October 2021 (15:00 Hours)

Date and Time of opening of
Technical Bids

01 October 2021 (16:00 Hours)

Pre-bid Meeting Date and
Time

27 September 2021 (15:00
Hours)

Note: The last corrigendum uploaded on 03 September 2021 will be treated as corrigendum 1.




